SUBMERSIBLE GRINDER PUMPS
50Hz
SERIES
50HzGF
50GF22.2/23.7 50GF25.5(H)/27.5(H)32GF21.0 32GF21.5(H)/22.2
Upper Cover
Motor Frame
Shaft

1 1/4"(32)
1 1/4"(32) 23 36 32
285
285
203
203 541
541
596
623
249 177 530555
395 243 226 589
395 243 226 609
2(1.5)
3(2.2)32GF22.2
32GF21.0
3(2.2)50GF22.2
5(3.7)50GF23.7
32GF21.5
-
-
-
-
0.06
0.06
0.2
0.2
3 DOL 242"(50) 24 73 447 295 279 7117.5(5.5)50GF25.5 --0.4
3 DOL 152"(50) 33 74 462 310 279 7117.5(5.5)50GF25.5H --0.25
3 DOL 242"(50) 35 80 462 310 279 71110(7.5)50GF27.5 --0.4
3 DOL 152"(50) 46 80 462 310 279 71110(7.5)50GF27.5H --0.25
A
B
C
D